FIRST SCHEDULE

PUBLIC RIGHTS OF WAY

Where in this Schedule the following defined terms and expressions are used they shall have the

following respective meanings unless otherwise stated:

Word or Phrase Meaning

“PRoW Contribution means the sum of £275,805.00 (Two hundred and seventy five

thousand eight hundred and five pounds) Index Linked to be used in

the proportions as set out in the PRoW Contribution Purposes;

“PRoW Contribution means the following works:

Purposes”
1. the diversion of TR8 for which £120,015 of the PRoW

Contribution shall be used;

2. the works to TR9 to enable the diversion of IRS to be

[...]

DEFINITIONS AND INTERPRETATION

1. Where in this Schedule the following defined terms and expressions are used they shall have the

following respective meanings unless otherwise stated:

Word or Phrase Meaning

“Preliminary Freight means the sum of £7,650 (Seven thousand six hundred and fifty

Management Strategy pounds) to be paid to the County Council for the Preliminary Freight

Signage Contribution” Management Strategy Signage Purposes;

“Preliminary Freight means the provision of clear routeing signage to ensure HGV drivers

Management Strategy use appropriate toads to reach the Site.